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Pl tno Name Time

W12  (10)

1 214 Anna Gurskaya 23:39 1(67) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 Orient-school.pro 1 3:52 10:26 13:02 14:52 18:17 22:01 23:15 23:39

#3 C 2,610 km 3:52 6:34 2:36 1:50 3:25 3:44 1:14 0:24
2 211 Anastasia Doroshuk 28:43 1(71) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

3 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 6:07 12:34 17:06 19:09 22:54 27:09 28:14 28:43
#2 B 2,490 km 6:07 6:27 4:32 2:03 3:45 4:15 1:05 0:29

3 212 Arina Vlasenko 37:39 1(71) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 10:06 15:34 22:57 27:58 31:27 35:44 37:10 37:39

#2 B 2,490 km 10:06 5:28 7:23 5:01 3:29 4:17 1:26 0:29
4 211 Yana Kuzmich 41:44 1(65) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

1 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 6:12 12:06 15:53 19:10 23:03 40:07 41:20 41:44
#1 A 2,630 km 6:12 5:54 3:47 3:17 3:53 17:04 1:13 0:24

5 213 Elizaveta Uldinovic 49:49 1(71) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 15:39 24:04 29:00 33:50 39:41 45:48 49:02 49:49

#2 B 2,490 km 15:39 8:25 4:56 4:50 5:51 6:07 3:14 0:47
6 211 Julia Demyanyuk 1:04:47 1(67) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

2 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 5:46 38:19 44:23 47:49 58:27 1:02:40 1:04:17 1:04:47
#3 C 2,610 km 5:46 32:33 6:04 3:26 10:38 4:13 1:37 0:30

7 212 Maria Uleychik 1:14:25 1(65) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 15:12 41:54 54:59 59:14 1:06:59 1:11:05 1:13:52 1:14:25

#1 A 2,630 km 15:12 26:42 13:05 4:15 7:45 4:06 2:47 0:33
8 212 Ekaterina Shavlyuk 1:20:30 1(67) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 15:15 59:41 1:07:14 1:09:51 1:14:47 1:17:35 1:20:00 1:20:30
#3 C 2,610 km 15:15 44:26 7:33 2:37 4:56 2:48 2:25 0:30

9 213 Alexandra Schwarz 1:23:38 1(65) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish *100
3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 13:08 58:10 1:03:23 1:08:39 1:15:38 1:19:42 1:23:05 1:23:38 1:23:08

#1 A 2,630 km 13:08 45:02 5:13 5:16 6:59 4:04 3:23 0:33
10 213 Valeria Rutko 1:25:48 1(67) 2(49) 3(37) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 6:21 29:26 1:09:28 1:12:41 1:18:48 1:23:03 1:25:12 1:25:48
#3 C 2,610 km 6:21 23:05 40:02 3:13 6:07 4:15 2:09 0:36

W14  (9)

1 222 Yuna Zhukova 26:25 1(67) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 4:05 9:50 12:31 15:32 18:00 22:12 24:25 25:58 26:25

#2 B 2,740 km 4:05 5:45 2:41 3:01 2:28 4:12 2:13 1:33 0:27
2 223 Victoria Sinchikova 27:45 1(67) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish *100

1 Gomel region 1 3:59 10:28 12:47 16:16 18:51 22:54 25:57 27:15 27:45 27:17
#2 B 2,740 km 3:59 6:29 2:19 3:29 2:35 4:03 3:03 1:18 0:30

3 222 Alena Dudinskaya 30:10 1(71) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:08 10:32 12:45 17:28 20:06 25:03 27:30 29:44 30:10

#3 C 2,620 km 5:08 5:24 2:13 4:43 2:38 4:57 2:27 2:14 0:26
4 221 Anastasia Kanyuk 36:27 1(71) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish *100

1 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 6:50 12:08 18:18 24:16 26:59 31:52 34:17 35:59 36:27 36:00
#3 C 2,620 km 6:50 5:18 6:10 5:58 2:43 4:53 2:25 1:42 0:28

5 221 Olga Shevchik 36:57 1(65) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 8:18 12:50 19:22 24:35 27:23 33:12 35:29 36:33 36:57

#1 A 2,750 km 8:18 4:32 6:32 5:13 2:48 5:49 2:17 1:04 0:24
6 223 Ksenia Klyausova 38:26 1(71) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 Gomel region 1 6:48 15:35 18:53 22:23 24:54 29:15 35:17 38:00 38:26
#3 C 2,620 km 6:48 8:47 3:18 3:30 2:31 4:21 6:02 2:43 0:26

7 222 Anna Lipovskaya 40:37 1(65) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:23 12:03 18:22 25:24 28:41 35:51 38:39 40:12 40:37

#1 A 2,750 km 5:23 6:40 6:19 7:02 3:17 7:10 2:48 1:33 0:25
8 221 Daria Shepel 47:26 1(67) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 4:28 12:40 15:36 21:05 23:53 42:43 46:01 47:04 47:26
#2 B 2,740 km 4:28 8:12 2:56 5:29 2:48 18:50 3:18 1:03 0:22

9 223 Varvara Suharichev 48:33 1(65) 2(49) 3(39) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 Gomel region 1 10:37 26:31 30:42 34:48 37:48 42:50 46:14 48:08 48:33

#1 A 2,750 km 10:37 15:54 4:11 4:06 3:00 5:02 3:24 1:54 0:25

W16  (20)

1 236 Lilla Zempleni 21:27 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 HUN-O Team 1 5:28 10:01 11:53 14:13 15:48 18:27 20:00 20:59 21:27

#9 2BA 3,340 km 5:28 4:33 1:52 2:20 1:35 2:39 1:33 0:59 0:28
2 236 Boglarka Czako 23:06 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

3 HUN-O Team 1 6:11 12:15 14:00 16:16 17:49 20:18 21:43 22:40 23:06
#13 3A 3,390 km 6:11 6:04 1:45 2:16 1:33 2:29 1:25 0:57 0:26

3 236 Rita Sárközy 23:12 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 HUN-O Team 1 5:11 10:50 12:36 14:35 16:27 20:19 21:42 22:44 23:12

#6 1CB 3,300 km 5:11 5:39 1:46 1:59 1:52 3:52 1:23 1:02 0:28
4 231 Olya Tomasheva 24:22 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 4:55 12:44 14:35 16:30 18:13 21:05 22:57 23:57 24:22
#5 1CA 3,300 km 4:55 7:49 1:51 1:55 1:43 2:52 1:52 1:00 0:25

5 237 Elena Porkhun 25:27 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan/SCHO 8:38 13:14 15:08 17:20 19:25 22:15 24:02 24:59 25:27

#12 2CB 3,300 km 8:38 4:36 1:54 2:12 2:05 2:50 1:47 0:57 0:28
6 235 Anna Pesta 28:54 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 Azymut 45 Gdynia/P 6:34 15:01 17:15 19:47 21:53 25:27 27:22 28:29 28:54
#8 2AB 3,390 km 6:34 8:27 2:14 2:32 2:06 3:34 1:55 1:07 0:25
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W16  (20) (cont.)

1 236 Lilla Zempleni 21:27 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 HUN-O Team 1 5:28 10:01 11:53 14:13 15:48 18:27 20:00 20:59 21:27

#9 2BA 3,340 km 5:28 4:33 1:52 2:20 1:35 2:39 1:33 0:59 0:28

7 234 Elizaveta Bondaren 29:58 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 CSR Eridan/Gomel 6:10 12:51 15:04 18:59 21:01 26:29 28:24 29:28 29:58

#11 2CA 3,300 km 6:10 6:41 2:13 3:55 2:02 5:28 1:55 1:04 0:30
8 235 Anna Nowak 30:01 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

3 Azymut 45 Gdynia/P 6:02 12:56 15:03 21:26 23:13 26:38 28:39 29:38 30:01
#15 3C 3,300 km 6:02 6:54 2:07 6:23 1:47 3:25 2:01 0:59 0:23

9 231 Nadezhda Zaporoz 30:23 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:58 16:10 18:20 21:42 23:27 26:40 28:59 30:00 30:23

#13 3A 3,390 km 5:58 10:12 2:10 3:22 1:45 3:13 2:19 1:01 0:23
10 233 Alexandra Ruban 30:36 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

3 Gomel region 1 6:32 13:27 15:35 18:30 20:53 26:46 28:54 30:14 30:36
#15 3C 3,300 km 6:32 6:55 2:08 2:55 2:23 5:53 2:08 1:20 0:22

11 234 Elizaveta Makarenko 31:26 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 CSR Eridan/Gomel 7:28 16:21 18:31 22:10 24:03 27:26 29:59 31:01 31:26

#13 3A 3,390 km 7:28 8:53 2:10 3:39 1:53 3:23 2:33 1:02 0:25
12 235 Elena Yarovaya 34:37 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

1 Azymut 45 Gdynia/P 6:09 20:10 22:16 25:24 27:10 30:37 33:01 34:15 34:37
#3 1BA 3,340 km 6:09 14:01 2:06 3:08 1:46 3:27 2:24 1:14 0:22

13 231 Stefania Zhukovska 35:07 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 7:30 15:58 18:34 24:50 26:53 31:41 33:39 34:41 35:07

#10 2BB 3,340 km 7:30 8:28 2:36 6:16 2:03 4:48 1:58 1:02 0:26
14 234 Daria Buevich 37:23 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

1 CSR Eridan/Gomel 8:46 17:15 20:10 22:50 30:06 33:32 35:35 36:57 37:23
#4 1BB 3,340 km 8:46 8:29 2:55 2:40 7:16 3:26 2:03 1:22 0:26

15 233 Valeria Nichiporenk 38:04 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish *100
1 Gomel region 1 8:27 16:51 20:09 23:18 28:51 34:56 36:49 37:41 38:04 37:42

#1 1AA 3,390 km 8:27 8:24 3:18 3:09 5:33 6:05 1:53 0:52 0:23
16 233 Evgenia Kazakova 45:59 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 Gomel region 1 14:10 26:41 29:21 33:33 35:47 41:07 44:28 45:30 45:59
#10 2BB 3,340 km 14:10 12:31 2:40 4:12 2:14 5:20 3:21 1:02 0:29

17 232 Diana Subbotina 46:06 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 11:30 24:08 27:41 32:50 35:25 40:34 43:51 45:36 46:06

#2 1AB 3,390 km 11:30 12:38 3:33 5:09 2:35 5:09 3:17 1:45 0:30
18 232 Valeria Belaya 48:13 1(57) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 8:21 23:48 26:21 32:02 35:31 44:08 46:15 47:46 48:13
#11 2CA 3,300 km 8:21 15:27 2:33 5:41 3:29 8:37 2:07 1:31 0:27

19 232 Elena Malashkevich 53:58 1(55) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 12:34 24:01 26:45 32:01 34:38 48:55 51:20 53:31 53:58

#14 3B 3,340 km 12:34 11:27 2:44 5:16 2:37 14:17 2:25 2:11 0:27

237 Daria Pozharitskaya mp 1(56) 2(48) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan/SCHO ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:02:57 1:03:40

#1 1AA 3,390 km 1:02:57 0:43

W18  (33)

1 249 Csilla Gárdonyi 25:18 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:59 11:39 13:45 15:37 17:24 19:58 21:32 23:48 24:54 25:18

#25 3A 4,040 km 4:59 6:40 2:06 1:52 1:47 2:34 1:34 2:16 1:06 0:24
2 249 Nelli Hajdu 27:25 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

1 HUN O-Team 1 4:58 11:31 13:47 16:01 17:54 20:29 22:18 25:41 27:01 27:25
#7 1BBA 3,990 km 4:58 6:33 2:16 2:14 1:53 2:35 1:49 3:23 1:20 0:24

3 251 Agnieszka Mazurek 27:38 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 Polish National Tea 6:23 13:01 15:15 17:08 18:44 21:37 23:25 25:59 27:15 27:38

#27 3C 3,950 km 6:23 6:38 2:14 1:53 1:36 2:53 1:48 2:34 1:16 0:23
4 251 Zuzanna Gielec 28:16 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Polish National Tea 5:42 13:14 15:49 18:15 19:47 22:35 24:23 26:50 27:51 28:16
#14 2AAB 4,000 km 5:42 7:32 2:35 2:26 1:32 2:48 1:48 2:27 1:01 0:25

5 251 Magdalena Topyr 28:17 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
1 Polish National Tea 5:20 13:06 15:22 17:22 19:26 22:34 24:19 26:28 27:49 28:17

#7 1BBA 3,990 km 5:20 7:46 2:16 2:00 2:04 3:08 1:45 2:09 1:21 0:28
6 243 Surkova Polkova 28:48 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

1 Sever/LFSO 1 4:59 11:59 14:58 17:51 19:48 22:29 24:07 27:02 28:25 28:48
#3 1ABA 4,040 km 4:59 7:00 2:59 2:53 1:57 2:41 1:38 2:55 1:23 0:23

7 244 Anastasia Bilyakova 28:59 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 Sever/LFSO 1 5:08 12:02 14:34 16:40 19:33 22:45 24:28 27:42 28:34 28:59

#6 1BAB 3,950 km 5:08 6:54 2:32 2:06 2:53 3:12 1:43 3:14 0:52 0:25
8 249 Julia Néda 29:02 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 HUN O-Team 1 5:48 14:31 16:34 19:10 20:34 23:05 24:40 27:39 28:41 29:02
#22 2CAB 3,920 km 5:48 8:43 2:03 2:36 1:24 2:31 1:35 2:59 1:02 0:21

9 248 Virág Lara Pataki 29:13 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
2 HUN O-Team 2 5:52 14:35 16:34 18:46 20:45 23:32 25:12 27:31 28:47 29:13

#19 2BBA 3,990 km 5:52 8:43 1:59 2:12 1:59 2:47 1:40 2:19 1:16 0:26
10 245 Jenny Ojala 29:47 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Estonian O-team/Ko 5:58 13:39 16:41 19:10 20:50 23:33 25:20 27:55 29:19 29:47
#14 2AAB 4,000 km 5:58 7:41 3:02 2:29 1:40 2:43 1:47 2:35 1:24 0:28
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W18  (33) (cont.)

1 249 Csilla Gárdonyi 25:18 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:59 11:39 13:45 15:37 17:24 19:58 21:32 23:48 24:54 25:18

#25 3A 4,040 km 4:59 6:40 2:06 1:52 1:47 2:34 1:34 2:16 1:06 0:24

11 252 Taisiya Khokhlova 29:54 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 Craft-orienta/Polish 4:59 14:46 16:39 20:29 22:01 24:46 26:16 28:35 29:30 29:54

#10 1CAB 3,920 km 4:59 9:47 1:53 3:50 1:32 2:45 1:30 2:19 0:55 0:24
12 248 Zsófia Nagy 29:59 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

3 HUN O-Team 2 5:47 13:06 15:45 18:10 20:10 23:14 24:53 27:56 29:31 29:59
#27 3C 3,950 km 5:47 7:19 2:39 2:25 2:00 3:04 1:39 3:03 1:35 0:28

13 250 Lotte-Line Ekström 30:00 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 MS Parma 1 5:39 13:49 16:31 19:29 21:00 23:52 25:46 28:36 29:36 30:00

#10 1CAB 3,920 km 5:39 8:10 2:42 2:58 1:31 2:52 1:54 2:50 1:00 0:24
14 250 Tessa Salmia 30:34 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

2 MS Parma 1 5:53 14:39 16:50 19:10 21:01 24:07 25:57 28:39 30:08 30:34
#15 2ABA 4,040 km 5:53 8:46 2:11 2:20 1:51 3:06 1:50 2:42 1:29 0:26

15 246 Siiri Talts 31:11 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 Estonian O-team 1 6:16 14:20 17:13 19:59 21:54 25:00 26:52 29:49 30:47 31:11

#6 1BAB 3,950 km 6:16 8:04 2:53 2:46 1:55 3:06 1:52 2:57 0:58 0:24
16 247 Julia Mianowska 32:18 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Polish National Tea 5:55 15:30 18:02 20:38 22:24 25:35 27:21 30:45 31:50 32:18
#22 2CAB 3,920 km 5:55 9:35 2:32 2:36 1:46 3:11 1:46 3:24 1:05 0:28

17 241 Ksenia Mironova 32:26 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
1 CSR Eridan 1 5:30 13:54 16:41 20:27 22:35 26:02 27:58 30:39 32:00 32:26

#11 1CBA 3,950 km 5:30 8:24 2:47 3:46 2:08 3:27 1:56 2:41 1:21 0:26
18 246 Anita Laanejoe 32:29 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

2 Estonian O-team 1 6:45 15:52 18:16 20:34 22:40 25:58 27:54 30:40 32:00 32:29
#15 2ABA 4,040 km 6:45 9:07 2:24 2:18 2:06 3:18 1:56 2:46 1:20 0:29

19 248 Szilvia Takács 32:57 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 HUN O-Team 2 5:05 16:26 18:50 21:29 23:17 26:29 28:26 31:24 32:28 32:57

#2 1AAB 4,000 km 5:05 11:21 2:24 2:39 1:48 3:12 1:57 2:58 1:04 0:29
20 243 Anastasia Panyukov 33:06 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Sever/LFSO 1 6:54 16:38 19:31 22:07 23:53 27:05 28:56 31:44 32:43 33:06
#18 2BAB 3,950 km 6:54 9:44 2:53 2:36 1:46 3:12 1:51 2:48 0:59 0:23

21 244 Maria Filyuk 33:22 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 Sever/LFSO 1 6:21 15:10 18:03 20:38 23:06 26:14 28:17 31:18 32:55 33:22

#25 3A 4,040 km 6:21 8:49 2:53 2:35 2:28 3:08 2:03 3:01 1:37 0:27
22 243 Olga Gupalo 34:09 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

3 Sever/LFSO 1 12:42 20:09 22:07 23:58 25:46 28:23 30:13 32:36 33:45 34:09
#27 3C 3,950 km 12:42 7:27 1:58 1:51 1:48 2:37 1:50 2:23 1:09 0:24

23 250 Saara Tuomisto 34:19 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 MS Parma 1 7:04 15:03 17:45 20:10 22:30 25:53 28:01 32:20 33:49 34:19

#26 3B 3,990 km 7:04 7:59 2:42 2:25 2:20 3:23 2:08 4:19 1:29 0:30
24 241 Maria Tambasova 34:37 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 CSR Eridan 1 7:47 14:59 17:15 23:04 24:58 28:16 30:05 33:00 34:08 34:37
#18 2BAB 3,950 km 7:47 7:12 2:16 5:49 1:54 3:18 1:49 2:55 1:08 0:29

25 247 Julia Gniewkowska 34:47 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 Polish National Tea 6:51 15:38 18:43 21:36 23:57 27:30 29:46 32:58 34:25 34:47

#26 3B 3,990 km 6:51 8:47 3:05 2:53 2:21 3:33 2:16 3:12 1:27 0:22
26 244 Kristina Pashchenk 35:26 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

2 Sever/LFSO 1 5:54 16:31 19:18 22:25 24:40 28:15 30:02 33:15 35:01 35:26
#23 2CBA 3,950 km 5:54 10:37 2:47 3:07 2:15 3:35 1:47 3:13 1:46 0:25

27 247 Zofia Słońska 36:23 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
1 Polish National Tea 10:32 20:18 22:35 24:59 26:55 30:08 32:06 34:34 35:58 36:23

#3 1ABA 4,040 km 10:32 9:46 2:17 2:24 1:56 3:13 1:58 2:28 1:24 0:25
28 241 Victoria Shumskaya 36:31 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

3 CSR Eridan 1 6:18 17:14 20:26 23:08 25:08 29:33 31:27 34:52 36:07 36:31
#25 3A 4,040 km 6:18 10:56 3:12 2:42 2:00 4:25 1:54 3:25 1:15 0:24

29 245 Korvel Lorely 36:39 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 Estonian O-team/Ko 8:17 18:19 21:15 23:27 25:24 29:57 31:34 35:06 36:16 36:39

#26 3B 3,990 km 8:17 10:02 2:56 2:12 1:57 4:33 1:37 3:32 1:10 0:23
30 245 Johanna Laanoja 37:01 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

1 Estonian O-team/Ko 10:45 20:06 22:28 25:00 27:02 30:45 32:34 35:10 36:34 37:01
#11 1CBA 3,950 km 10:45 9:21 2:22 2:32 2:02 3:43 1:49 2:36 1:24 0:27

31 242 Ksenia Yakushevich 51:33 1(56) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 14:08 27:26 31:23 35:42 37:35 41:29 43:31 48:43 50:14 51:33

#2 1AAB 4,000 km 14:08 13:18 3:57 4:19 1:53 3:54 2:02 5:12 1:31 1:19
32 242 Sofia Romanova 52:18 1(57) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

2 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 10:31 30:39 33:34 36:40 38:50 42:56 45:34 50:24 51:48 52:18
#23 2CBA 3,950 km 10:31 20:08 2:55 3:06 2:10 4:06 2:38 4:50 1:24 0:30

33 242 Yana Pushilo 1:40:05 1(55) 2(40) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
3 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 49:51 1:05:40 1:09:50 1:13:05 1:15:27 1:30:20 1:32:42 1:36:29 1:39:31 1:40:05

#26 3B 3,990 km 49:51 15:49 4:10 3:15 2:22 14:53 2:22 3:47 3:02 0:34
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Pl tno Name Time

W21  (31)

1 261 Liudmila Skinder 38:17 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 SK Kamvol/STK Met 6:06 11:45 13:08 15:43 18:50 23:11 25:13 26:21 27:56 29:24 32:39 35:14 36:49 37:50

#23 2ACA 5,000 km 6:06 5:39 1:23 2:35 3:07 4:21 2:02 1:08 1:35 1:28 3:15 2:35 1:35 1:01
Finish
38:17
0:27

2 264 Alexandra Vankakev 38:31 1(57) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 CSR Eridan 1 6:00 10:56 12:48 14:38 17:16 22:20 24:14 25:22 26:49 29:33 32:49 35:30 37:08 38:05

#43 3CA 5,080 km 6:00 4:56 1:52 1:50 2:38 5:04 1:54 1:08 1:27 2:44 3:16 2:41 1:38 0:57
Finish
38:31
0:26

3 263 Victoria Redkova 40:28 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 CSR Eridan 1 5:18 14:37 16:05 18:36 21:12 25:51 27:52 28:53 30:32 31:43 35:12 37:22 39:09 40:04

#6 1ACB 5,020 km 5:18 9:19 1:28 2:31 2:36 4:39 2:01 1:01 1:39 1:11 3:29 2:10 1:47 0:55
Finish
40:28
0:24

3 265 Anna Malchenkova 40:28 1(55) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 7:47 13:45 16:17 18:32 21:00 26:17 28:02 28:57 30:20 32:10 35:35 37:41 39:05 40:00

#41 3BB 5,220 km 7:47 5:58 2:32 2:15 2:28 5:17 1:45 0:55 1:23 1:50 3:25 2:06 1:24 0:55
Finish
40:28
0:28

5 261 Natasha Shakhmeto 41:09 1(57) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 SK Kamvol/STK Met 6:45 11:46 14:20 17:37 20:02 24:51 26:47 27:51 29:32 31:36 35:09 37:22 39:41 40:38

#44 3CB 5,180 km 6:45 5:01 2:34 3:17 2:25 4:49 1:56 1:04 1:41 2:04 3:33 2:13 2:19 0:57
Finish
41:09
0:31

6 264 Maria Alekseyenok 41:44 1(56) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 CSR Eridan 1 5:50 11:10 13:55 16:27 19:04 24:27 26:39 27:54 30:53 32:24 35:55 38:26 40:07 41:17

#3 1ABA 5,130 km 5:50 5:20 2:45 2:32 2:37 5:23 2:12 1:15 2:59 1:31 3:31 2:31 1:41 1:10
Finish
41:44
0:27

7 265 Tatyana Rudkovska 41:49 1(57) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 5:33 12:18 13:42 18:08 20:58 25:57 27:53 28:59 30:26 31:42 35:48 38:22 40:01 41:19

#18 1CCB 4,930 km 5:33 6:45 1:24 4:26 2:50 4:59 1:56 1:06 1:27 1:16 4:06 2:34 1:39 1:18
Finish
41:49
0:30

8 263 Anastasia Ilkevich 42:45 1(57) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 CSR Eridan 1 5:41 12:46 15:32 18:51 21:35 26:34 28:40 29:44 31:19 33:03 36:56 39:09 41:15 42:16

#33 2CBA 5,040 km 5:41 7:05 2:46 3:19 2:44 4:59 2:06 1:04 1:35 1:44 3:53 2:13 2:06 1:01
Finish
42:45
0:29

9 266 Marianna Ryabtseva 43:23 1(57) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 6:06 11:13 12:46 15:57 19:36 25:25 27:38 28:41 30:40 33:11 36:48 39:05 41:47 42:57

#45 3CC 5,050 km 6:06 5:07 1:33 3:11 3:39 5:49 2:13 1:03 1:59 2:31 3:37 2:17 2:42 1:10
Finish
43:23
0:26

10 261 Irina Lapitskaya 43:56 1(55) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 SK Kamvol/STK Met 8:27 15:24 17:39 20:33 25:52 30:25 32:08 33:03 34:15 35:45 38:54 40:54 42:30 43:30

#8 1BAB 5,000 km 8:27 6:57 2:15 2:54 5:19 4:33 1:43 0:55 1:12 1:30 3:09 2:00 1:36 1:00
Finish
43:56
0:26

11 263 Natalia Grishanova 44:06 1(55) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 CSR Eridan 1 7:58 14:55 17:35 19:40 22:36 27:55 29:47 30:49 32:17 35:01 38:21 41:02 42:39 43:38

#40 3BA 5,120 km 7:58 6:57 2:40 2:05 2:56 5:19 1:52 1:02 1:28 2:44 3:20 2:41 1:37 0:59
Finish
44:06
0:28

12 262 Bovshevich Anna 44:45 1(57) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Lichno/CSR Krona 6:44 12:37 15:48 18:21 22:26 27:40 29:58 31:06 33:37 35:13 38:50 41:09 43:07 44:17

#15 1CBA 5,040 km 6:44 5:53 3:11 2:33 4:05 5:14 2:18 1:08 2:31 1:36 3:37 2:19 1:58 1:10
Finish
44:45
0:28

13 268 Violetta Chuikova 44:51 1(56) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 CSR Kronan/Orient- 5:44 12:07 16:00 18:26 21:07 25:54 27:51 28:51 31:23 32:52 37:32 41:47 43:32 44:27

#3 1ABA 5,130 km 5:44 6:23 3:53 2:26 2:41 4:47 1:57 1:00 2:32 1:29 4:40 4:15 1:45 0:55
Finish
44:51
0:24
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Pl tno Name Time

W21  (31) (cont.)

1 261 Liudmila Skinder 38:17 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 SK Kamvol/STK Met 6:06 11:45 13:08 15:43 18:50 23:11 25:13 26:21 27:56 29:24 32:39 35:14 36:49 37:50

#23 2ACA 5,000 km 6:06 5:39 1:23 2:35 3:07 4:21 2:02 1:08 1:35 1:28 3:15 2:35 1:35 1:01
Finish
38:17
0:27

14 264 Lika Borsukova 46:58 1(55) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 CSR Eridan 1 8:57 15:03 16:39 19:09 23:53 30:35 32:44 33:51 35:30 37:04 40:50 43:17 45:19 46:30

#30 2BCB 4,970 km 8:57 6:06 1:36 2:30 4:44 6:42 2:09 1:07 1:39 1:34 3:46 2:27 2:02 1:11
Finish
46:58
0:28

15 271 Elena Dotsenko 49:53 1(56) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 K+/Sever 1 6:45 14:12 18:34 22:08 26:25 32:39 34:49 35:56 37:20 39:00 42:54 45:26 48:25 49:26

#19 2AAA 5,030 km 6:45 7:27 4:22 3:34 4:17 6:14 2:10 1:07 1:24 1:40 3:54 2:32 2:59 1:01
Finish
49:53
0:27

16 267 Vera Anonicheva 51:40 1(55) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Gomel region 1 7:59 14:56 16:51 21:41 24:40 31:09 33:17 34:33 36:32 38:45 43:12 48:00 50:02 51:12

#29 2BCA 4,950 km 7:59 6:57 1:55 4:50 2:59 6:29 2:08 1:16 1:59 2:13 4:27 4:48 2:02 1:10
Finish
51:40
0:28

17 270 Elena Maximova 55:03 1(57) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 OK Kaliningrad/MT 9:10 15:02 16:53 20:18 25:15 32:45 35:22 37:01 39:54 41:58 47:37 51:17 53:29 54:31

#36 2CCB 4,930 km 9:10 5:52 1:51 3:25 4:57 7:30 2:37 1:39 2:53 2:04 5:39 3:40 2:12 1:02
Finish
55:03
0:32

18 268 Daria Tkachuk 57:52 1(57) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 CSR Kronan/Orient- 9:13 15:28 18:18 26:17 32:05 38:53 41:05 42:13 45:25 47:33 51:32 53:52 56:08 57:22

#32 2CAB 4,960 km 9:13 6:15 2:50 7:59 5:48 6:48 2:12 1:08 3:12 2:08 3:59 2:20 2:16 1:14
Finish
57:52
0:30

19 265 Irina Kazakevich 1:00:26 1(56) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 6:22 20:25 22:33 25:23 28:29 42:01 44:10 45:13 47:32 49:10 53:27 55:48 58:51 59:59

#19 2AAA 5,030 km 6:22 14:03 2:08 2:50 3:06 13:32 2:09 1:03 2:19 1:38 4:17 2:21 3:03 1:08
Finish *69

1:00:26 57:42
0:27

20 262 Anna Orochko 1:02:37 1(55) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Lichno/CSR Krona 9:34 19:08 21:46 30:52 34:07 41:20 43:31 44:52 48:40 50:54 55:27 58:13 1:00:39 1:02:12

#26 2BAB 5,000 km 9:34 9:34 2:38 9:06 3:15 7:13 2:11 1:21 3:48 2:14 4:33 2:46 2:26 1:33
Finish

1:02:37
0:25

21 269 Tatyana Efremova 1:03:22 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 CSR Bug/CSR Kron 6:15 16:09 18:24 29:36 33:28 43:02 45:14 46:22 49:03 50:56 55:02 58:19 1:01:32 1:02:54

#6 1ACB 5,020 km 6:15 9:54 2:15 11:12 3:52 9:34 2:12 1:08 2:41 1:53 4:06 3:17 3:13 1:22
Finish

1:03:22
0:28

22 266 Maria Pozdneva 1:06:33 1(56) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 6:23 25:37 28:16 33:53 36:45 43:26 45:40 47:25 49:47 51:31 59:33 1:02:01 1:04:47 1:06:06

#22 2ABB 5,150 km 6:23 19:14 2:39 5:37 2:52 6:41 2:14 1:45 2:22 1:44 8:02 2:28 2:46 1:19
Finish

1:06:33
0:27

23 269 Vera Tolkanova 1:09:41 1(57) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 CSR Bug/CSR Kron 7:23 16:04 19:31 23:40 28:13 45:47 48:14 49:51 52:21 57:44 1:01:57 1:04:49 1:07:49 1:09:06

#43 3CA 5,080 km 7:23 8:41 3:27 4:09 4:33 17:34 2:27 1:37 2:30 5:23 4:13 2:52 3:00 1:17
Finish

1:09:41
0:35

24 267 Victoria Zaguzova 1:11:45 1(57) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Gomel region 1 6:53 22:40 30:02 33:09 39:42 48:17 51:07 52:48 54:53 1:00:11 1:04:24 1:07:25 1:09:57 1:11:19

#14 1CAB 4,960 km 6:53 15:47 7:22 3:07 6:33 8:35 2:50 1:41 2:05 5:18 4:13 3:01 2:32 1:22
Finish

1:11:45
0:26

25 267 Ilonna Medvedeva 1:11:58 1(56) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Gomel region 1 7:55 20:51 24:27 40:08 44:46 52:17 54:28 55:34 57:23 1:00:42 1:05:13 1:07:44 1:10:13 1:11:30

#38 3AB 5,270 km 7:55 12:56 3:36 15:41 4:38 7:31 2:11 1:06 1:49 3:19 4:31 2:31 2:29 1:17
Finish

1:11:58
0:28
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Pl tno Name Time

W21  (31) (cont.)

1 261 Liudmila Skinder 38:17 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 SK Kamvol/STK Met 6:06 11:45 13:08 15:43 18:50 23:11 25:13 26:21 27:56 29:24 32:39 35:14 36:49 37:50

#23 2ACA 5,000 km 6:06 5:39 1:23 2:35 3:07 4:21 2:02 1:08 1:35 1:28 3:15 2:35 1:35 1:01
Finish
38:17
0:27

26 268 Maria Kravchuk 1:15:06 1(55) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 CSR Kronan/Orient- 13:47 22:21 24:34 36:38 44:37 52:21 54:44 56:17 58:26 1:02:25 1:06:54 1:10:15 1:12:59 1:14:39

#42 3BC 5,090 km 13:47 8:34 2:13 12:04 7:59 7:44 2:23 1:33 2:09 3:59 4:29 3:21 2:44 1:40
Finish

1:15:06
0:27

27 262 Snezhana Golgofsk 1:15:17 1(56) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Lichno/CSR Krona 9:23 23:09 26:17 31:13 36:46 48:39 51:29 53:32 55:52 1:00:06 1:05:58 1:10:17 1:13:01 1:14:44

#39 3AC 5,140 km 9:23 13:46 3:08 4:56 5:33 11:53 2:50 2:03 2:20 4:14 5:52 4:19 2:44 1:43
Finish

1:15:17
0:33

28 269 Olga Kolb 1:20:59 1(55) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 CSR Bug/CSR Kron 7:22 24:48 29:16 33:35 40:00 55:35 58:02 59:44 1:03:32 1:08:12 1:12:09 1:15:45 1:19:20 1:20:29

#27 2BBA 5,080 km 7:22 17:26 4:28 4:19 6:25 15:35 2:27 1:42 3:48 4:40 3:57 3:36 3:35 1:09
Finish

1:20:59
0:30

29 270 Natalya Scherbina 1:24:30 1(55) 2(48) 3(40) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 OK Kaliningrad/MT 13:10 23:07 27:35 33:24 39:17 48:25 51:15 53:06 1:00:45 1:04:17 1:09:30 1:19:12 1:22:11 1:23:58

#9 1BBA 5,080 km 13:10 9:57 4:28 5:49 5:53 9:08 2:50 1:51 7:39 3:32 5:13 9:42 2:59 1:47
Finish

1:24:30
0:32

271 Anna Dudnik mp 1(55) 2(48) 3(42) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 K+/Sever 1 7:23 22:28 23:58 27:11 31:12 39:27 41:46 43:37 45:50 48:26 52:24 55:16 57:30 -----

#12 1BCB 4,970 km 7:23 15:05 1:30 3:13 4:01 8:15 2:19 1:51 2:13 2:36 3:58 2:52 2:14
Finish
59:16
1:46

266 Anna Mokhoreva mp 1(55) 2(48) 3(41) 4(45) 5(47) 6(36) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 KO Sylvan Liuks 1 13:01 22:54 25:44 28:57 32:28 38:58 41:16 43:14 46:30 48:43 52:22 55:14 57:28 -----

#7 1BAA 4,980 km 13:01 9:53 2:50 3:13 3:31 6:30 2:18 1:58 3:16 2:13 3:39 2:52 2:14
Finish
59:20
1:52

W35  (5)

1 281 Elena Bukovec 52:14 1(64) 2(60) 3(58) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(71) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
1 BelZhD 1 5:59 7:11 8:42 24:19 28:52 32:38 34:50 38:24 41:38 46:48 50:13 51:46 52:14

#2 AB 4,520 km 5:59 1:12 1:31 15:37 4:33 3:46 2:12 3:34 3:14 5:10 3:25 1:33 0:28
2 282 Galina Belinskaya 53:15 1(64) 2(60) 3(58) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(71) 11(69) 12(100) Finish

2 Gomel region 1 7:12 9:37 11:03 28:35 32:25 36:40 39:05 42:33 44:39 48:03 51:07 52:46 53:15
#2 AB 4,520 km 7:12 2:25 1:26 17:32 3:50 4:15 2:25 3:28 2:06 3:24 3:04 1:39 0:29

3 281 Natalia Osipuk 54:14 1(63) 2(60) 3(58) 4(40) 5(38) 6(37) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(71) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
2 BelZhD 1 9:30 11:42 13:31 28:43 31:55 36:15 38:44 42:48 45:33 48:38 51:28 53:38 54:14

#3 BA 4,520 km 9:30 2:12 1:49 15:12 3:12 4:20 2:29 4:04 2:45 3:05 2:50 2:10 0:36
4 282 Olga Bondarenko 1:01:30 1(63) 2(60) 3(58) 4(40) 5(38) 6(37) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(71) 11(69) 12(100) Finish

1 Gomel region 1 7:18 9:26 11:15 35:14 38:23 41:03 43:45 50:29 52:45 55:51 59:19 1:01:00 1:01:30
#3 BA 4,520 km 7:18 2:08 1:49 23:59 3:09 2:40 2:42 6:44 2:16 3:06 3:28 1:41 0:30

5 283 Natalia Shevchenko 1:16:24 1(63) 2(60) 3(58) 4(40) 5(38) 6(36) 7(50) 8(52) 9(54) 10(71) 11(69) 12(100) Finish
1 Lichno 1 7:41 11:15 13:07 35:20 42:48 47:18 50:19 55:33 59:47 1:10:22 1:13:51 1:15:46 1:16:24

#4 BB 4,530 km 7:41 3:34 1:52 22:13 7:28 4:30 3:01 5:14 4:14 10:35 3:29 1:55 0:38

W45  (4)

1 286 Larisa Mironova 40:11 1(63) 2(62) 3(57) 4(39) 5(36) 6(50) 7(35) 8(32) 9(31) 10(37) 11(53) 12(70) 13(100) Finish
1 CSR Eridan/Smolen 6:19 7:13 9:28 18:34 21:15 24:09 25:41 27:26 29:22 33:43 36:22 38:23 39:37 40:11

#4 BB 4,220 km 6:19 0:54 2:15 9:06 2:41 2:54 1:32 1:45 1:56 4:21 2:39 2:01 1:14 0:34
2 286 Zinaida Vasilyeva 47:14 1(64) 2(62) 3(56) 4(39) 5(36) 6(50) 7(35) 8(32) 9(31) 10(37) 11(53) 12(70) 13(100) Finish

2 CSR Eridan/Smolen 7:47 9:05 11:17 18:56 22:06 25:01 26:48 33:06 35:33 39:58 42:52 45:26 46:43 47:14
#1 AA 4,280 km 7:47 1:18 2:12 7:39 3:10 2:55 1:47 6:18 2:27 4:25 2:54 2:34 1:17 0:31

3 285 Evdokia Vasilchenk 58:02 1(63) 2(62) 3(57) 4(39) 5(36) 6(50) 7(35) 8(32) 9(31) 10(37) 11(53) 12(70) 13(100) Finish
2 CSR Bug 1 8:37 9:45 12:40 21:08 25:14 28:38 32:12 35:50 38:35 49:03 52:45 55:42 57:28 58:02

#4 BB 4,220 km 8:37 1:08 2:55 8:28 4:06 3:24 3:34 3:38 2:45 10:28 3:42 2:57 1:46 0:34
4 285 Yuliya Bedarava 1:22:17 1(64) 2(62) 3(56) 4(39) 5(36) 6(50) 7(35) 8(32) 9(31) 10(37) 11(53) 12(70) 13(100) Finish

1 CSR Bug 1 10:10 11:22 21:02 55:52 59:08 1:01:21 1:03:02 1:05:22 1:09:16 1:13:42 1:16:17 1:20:11 1:21:46 1:22:17
#1 AA 4,280 km 10:10 1:12 9:40 34:50 3:16 2:13 1:41 2:20 3:54 4:26 2:35 3:54 1:35 0:31

*61
8:59
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Pl tno Name Time

W55  (7)

1 291 Natalya Denisova 34:59 1(56) 2(44) 3(40) 4(38) 5(36) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 7:21 13:45 17:57 21:39 24:24 26:54 30:38 31:26 33:20 34:26 34:59

#4 BB 3,810 km 7:21 6:24 4:12 3:42 2:45 2:30 3:44 0:48 1:54 1:06 0:33
2 291 Tatyana Nikitina 37:55 1(56) 2(44) 3(41) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish

2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 7:45 16:07 20:29 24:02 27:24 29:27 33:10 34:10 36:14 37:26 37:55
#1 AA 3,780 km 7:45 8:22 4:22 3:33 3:22 2:03 3:43 1:00 2:04 1:12 0:29

3 293 Love Kozlova 42:31 1(56) 2(44) 3(40) 4(38) 5(36) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
2 KO BSU/SK Lyuser 9:04 17:51 22:45 26:16 29:58 32:37 37:10 38:04 40:33 41:58 42:31

#4 BB 3,810 km 9:04 8:47 4:54 3:31 3:42 2:39 4:33 0:54 2:29 1:25 0:33
4 293 Tatiana Meleshko 45:11 1(56) 2(44) 3(41) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish

1 KO BSU/SK Lyuser 8:22 16:26 22:02 26:20 32:42 35:30 39:26 40:37 42:59 44:39 45:11
#1 AA 3,780 km 8:22 8:04 5:36 4:18 6:22 2:48 3:56 1:11 2:22 1:40 0:32

5 294 Evgenia Kaslova 49:17 1(56) 2(44) 3(41) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
2 Lytkarino 1 10:56 21:05 26:23 31:34 35:40 38:55 43:51 44:49 47:23 48:44 49:17

#1 AA 3,780 km 10:56 10:09 5:18 5:11 4:06 3:15 4:56 0:58 2:34 1:21 0:33
6 292 Svetlana Atamanovi 52:31 1(56) 2(44) 3(41) 4(38) 5(37) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish

1 CSR Turlan 1 8:34 19:14 30:45 34:59 39:41 42:48 47:13 48:15 50:29 51:55 52:31
#1 AA 3,780 km 8:34 10:40 11:31 4:14 4:42 3:07 4:25 1:02 2:14 1:26 0:36

7 294 Gulsina Kucherenk 56:43 1(56) 2(44) 3(40) 4(38) 5(36) 6(50) 7(52) 8(53) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
1 Lytkarino 1 7:46 16:39 24:21 28:11 32:44 35:18 51:01 52:07 54:33 56:10 56:43

#4 BB 3,810 km 7:46 8:53 7:42 3:50 4:33 2:34 15:43 1:06 2:26 1:37 0:33

W65  (2)

1 201 Zinaida Loika 45:51 1(71) 2(41) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish *100
1 Lytkarino 1 5:51 19:42 24:24 29:48 33:17 38:44 40:20 43:10 45:11 45:51 45:13

#2 AB 3,120 km 5:51 13:51 4:42 5:24 3:29 5:27 1:36 2:50 2:01 0:40
2 201 Olga nn 1:11:05 1(71) 2(40) 3(38) 4(37) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Lytkarino 1 11:51 29:30 37:33 45:40 50:57 1:00:57 1:02:27 1:07:08 1:10:07 1:11:05
#3 BA 3,140 km 11:51 17:39 8:03 8:07 5:17 10:00 1:30 4:41 2:59 0:58

M12  (18)

1 12 Alexey Zhigulin 27:44 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 4:30 10:30 14:54 17:43 21:34 26:01 27:15 27:44

#1 1AA 2,730 km 4:30 6:00 4:24 2:49 3:51 4:27 1:14 0:29
2 11 Yaroslav Mironov 29:22 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 4:36 10:33 14:52 17:40 22:08 27:24 28:49 29:22
#2 1AB 2,740 km 4:36 5:57 4:19 2:48 4:28 5:16 1:25 0:33

3 12 Pavel Baranovsky 34:28 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 6:02 12:25 18:27 21:15 25:51 27:30 32:42 33:56 34:28

#15 3C 2,640 km 6:02 6:23 6:02 2:48 4:36 1:39 5:12 1:14 0:32
4 16 Roman Stepanyak 42:22 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

2 Gomel region 1 5:40 23:28 28:51 31:26 36:08 39:51 41:50 42:22
#11 2CA 2,600 km 5:40 17:48 5:23 2:35 4:42 3:43 1:59 0:32

5 15 Kirill Tolkanov 49:36 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/C 15:30 24:02 30:49 33:53 39:44 45:45 49:02 49:36

#5 1CA 2,600 km 15:30 8:32 6:47 3:04 5:51 6:01 3:17 0:34
6 12 Alexander Yutish 49:52 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 6:06 23:33 30:35 33:01 44:19 47:59 49:25 49:52
#10 2BB 2,720 km 6:06 17:27 7:02 2:26 11:18 3:40 1:26 0:27

7 16 Andrey Radzivon 1:03:21 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 Gomel region 1 5:17 18:13 27:48 30:12 45:40 47:03 58:34 1:02:54 1:03:21

#14 3B 2,760 km 5:17 12:56 9:35 2:24 15:28 1:23 11:31 4:20 0:27
8 15 Ivan Gavlik 1:20:18 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

2 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/C 16:19 29:36 48:36 51:45 1:07:22 1:17:36 1:19:41 1:20:18
#10 2BB 2,720 km 16:19 13:17 19:00 3:09 15:37 10:14 2:05 0:37

9 17 nikita Kurmel 1:29:03 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
2 GUO VRTSTiKDiM 1 21:33 34:44 53:34 56:11 1:12:39 1:24:13 1:28:36 1:29:03

#10 2BB 2,720 km 21:33 13:11 18:50 2:37 16:28 11:34 4:23 0:27
10 11 Leonid Gradovich 1:41:02 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 11:19 39:55 59:38 1:08:28 1:17:09 1:20:35 1:32:56 1:40:31 1:41:02
#14 3B 2,760 km 11:19 28:36 19:43 8:50 8:41 3:26 12:21 7:35 0:31

11 13 Ivan Strashkevich 1:48:47 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 10:03 28:28 1:21:53 1:25:26 1:40:10 1:44:52 1:48:10 1:48:47

#5 1CA 2,600 km 10:03 18:25 53:25 3:33 14:44 4:42 3:18 0:37

16 bogdan Loev mp 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish *52
1 Gomel region 1 4:28 10:27 14:56 17:37 ----- 26:04 27:10 27:39 21:58

#2 1AB 2,740 km 4:28 5:59 4:29 2:41 8:27 1:06 0:29
11 Elizabeth Gomon mp 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 9:07 17:00 ----- 33:02 38:28 41:31 42:51 43:20

#11 2CA 2,600 km 9:07 7:53 16:02 5:26 3:03 1:20 0:29
17 Gleb Dorozhko mp 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 GUO VRTSTiKDiM 1 6:17 12:23 24:18 32:06 36:56 41:43 ----- 44:24

#1 1AA 2,730 km 6:17 6:06 11:55 7:48 4:50 4:47 2:41
17 Maxim Shaikovsky mp 1(71) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
3 GUO VRTSTiKDiM 1 27:58 ----- ----- 59:05 ----- ----- 1:06:24 1:08:59 1:10:33

#15 3C 2,640 km 27:58 31:07 7:19 2:35 1:34
13 Daniel Rybenkov mp 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 36:24 51:37 1:07:29 1:10:23 1:21:41 1:34:19 ----- 1:37:23

#8 2AB 2,740 km 36:24 15:13 15:52 2:54 11:18 12:38 3:04



Open Grodno Cup pt. 12.04.2019 20:58
Split time results Page 8 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (18) (cont.)

1 12 Alexey Zhigulin 27:44 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 4:30 10:30 14:54 17:43 21:34 26:01 27:15 27:44

#1 1AA 2,730 km 4:30 6:00 4:24 2:49 3:51 4:27 1:14 0:29

14 Ivan Yarosh mp 1(67) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(53) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 12:30 52:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:58:10

#4 1BB 2,720 km 12:30 40:23 1:05:17
14 Egor Loban mp 1(65) 2(49) 3(36) 4(50) 5(52) 6(70) 7(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 14:14 ----- 1:07:25 ----- ----- ----- -----

#7 2AA 2,730 km 14:14 53:11

M14  (25)

1 24 Alexander Nekrashe 29:09 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 3:35 12:25 16:21 18:50 20:55 24:55 27:41 28:43 29:09

#6 1CB 3,180 km 3:35 8:50 3:56 2:29 2:05 4:00 2:46 1:02 0:26
2 28 Alexander Gonchar 29:52 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 Gomel region 1 5:32 12:13 16:24 19:18 21:35 24:41 25:29 28:16 29:21 29:52
#13 3A 3,140 km 5:32 6:41 4:11 2:54 2:17 3:06 0:48 2:47 1:05 0:31

3 25 Jaroslav Volchkevic 30:32 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 6:16 13:45 17:48 20:44 23:01 26:19 28:58 30:07 30:32

#9 2BA 3,170 km 6:16 7:29 4:03 2:56 2:17 3:18 2:39 1:09 0:25
4 25 Maxim Mitskevich 30:40 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 4:27 11:16 15:01 17:30 19:56 26:12 27:02 29:12 30:15 30:40
#13 3A 3,140 km 4:27 6:49 3:45 2:29 2:26 6:16 0:50 2:10 1:03 0:25

5 28 Dmitry Gorbatovsky 30:56 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 Gomel region 1 5:10 13:30 18:01 21:10 23:30 26:55 29:27 30:28 30:56

#3 1BA 3,170 km 5:10 8:20 4:31 3:09 2:20 3:25 2:32 1:01 0:28
6 28 Alexey Vasyukov 32:39 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 Gomel region 1 4:06 12:48 15:35 21:31 23:07 25:52 31:25 32:19 32:39
#12 2CB 3,180 km 4:06 8:42 2:47 5:56 1:36 2:45 5:33 0:54 0:20

7 22 Vladislav Mashlyake 38:34 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/T 6:47 14:13 18:38 21:53 24:04 32:59 35:45 38:07 38:34

#9 2BA 3,170 km 6:47 7:26 4:25 3:15 2:11 8:55 2:46 2:22 0:27
8 23 Alexey Medvedev 40:26 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 Orient-school.pro 1 1:43 11:01 15:17 19:10 21:24 36:43 38:51 39:59 40:26
#12 2CB 3,180 km 1:43 9:18 4:16 3:53 2:14 15:19 2:08 1:08 0:27

9 25 Pavel Makarevich 41:20 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 4:12 21:15 26:26 29:58 32:38 37:07 39:28 40:50 41:20

#6 1CB 3,180 km 4:12 17:03 5:11 3:32 2:40 4:29 2:21 1:22 0:30
10 21 Nikita Oreshko 41:25 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

1 CSR Eridan 1 9:08 21:05 25:44 29:24 31:53 34:45 40:03 40:58 41:25
#1 1AA 3,090 km 9:08 11:57 4:39 3:40 2:29 2:52 5:18 0:55 0:27

11 23 Yan Shabanov 42:29 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 Orient-school.pro 1 4:20 17:02 22:02 27:56 31:02 35:41 38:22 39:45 42:29

#3 1BA 3,170 km 4:20 12:42 5:00 5:54 3:06 4:39 2:41 1:23 2:44
12 24 Dmitry Butor 42:51 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 9:39 17:39 24:56 29:22 31:29 35:50 37:22 41:25 42:27 42:51
#14 3B 3,210 km 9:39 8:00 7:17 4:26 2:07 4:21 1:32 4:03 1:02 0:24

13 24 Daniel Sushko 44:06 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 7:18 17:28 23:00 29:20 31:54 39:29 42:03 43:39 44:06

#7 2AA 3,090 km 7:18 10:10 5:32 6:20 2:34 7:35 2:34 1:36 0:27
14 22 Ivan Gordeyuk 44:52 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/T 4:48 16:04 24:23 28:12 30:49 38:52 40:09 43:03 44:24 44:52
#15 3C 3,220 km 4:48 11:16 8:19 3:49 2:37 8:03 1:17 2:54 1:21 0:28

15 23 Ivan Vitkovsky 51:21 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 Orient-school.pro 1 5:31 31:59 38:05 41:09 43:03 46:24 47:16 48:38 50:57 51:21

#13 3A 3,140 km 5:31 26:28 6:06 3:04 1:54 3:21 0:52 1:22 2:19 0:24
16 21 Chuyashov Ilya 51:24 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 CSR Eridan 1 5:58 18:12 27:40 30:36 33:36 46:32 49:35 50:52 51:24
#12 2CB 3,180 km 5:58 12:14 9:28 2:56 3:00 12:56 3:03 1:17 0:32

17 26 Vitaly Koshelevsky 51:40 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 23:10 30:51 35:19 38:48 41:19 45:46 50:04 51:14 51:40

#12 2CB 3,180 km 23:10 7:41 4:28 3:29 2:31 4:27 4:18 1:10 0:26
18 27 Alexey Shtevnin 1:03:24 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish

2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 8:39 19:43 26:13 45:40 48:35 55:06 1:00:03 1:02:52 1:03:24
#9 2BA 3,170 km 8:39 11:04 6:30 19:27 2:55 6:31 4:57 2:49 0:32

19 27 Daniel Bylchinsky 1:04:03 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 8:55 23:20 30:47 38:13 41:31 58:03 1:00:57 1:03:33 1:04:03

#2 1AB 3,100 km 8:55 14:25 7:27 7:26 3:18 16:32 2:54 2:36 0:30
20 26 Gleb Zaitsev 1:20:09 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 31:37 42:13 48:27 54:09 56:46 1:08:26 1:11:28 1:17:48 1:19:32 1:20:09
#14 3B 3,210 km 31:37 10:36 6:14 5:42 2:37 11:40 3:02 6:20 1:44 0:37

29 Nikita Nesterovich mp 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish *71
1 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/T ----- 14:10 18:41 24:27 26:33 30:49 32:55 34:21 34:44 4:20

#6 1CB 3,180 km 14:10 4:31 5:46 2:06 4:16 2:06 1:26 0:23
22 Daniel Nesteruk mp 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish *67
1 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/T ----- 21:14 26:25 30:01 32:33 37:05 39:20 40:41 41:06 4:43

#2 1AB 3,100 km 21:14 5:11 3:36 2:32 4:32 2:15 1:21 0:25
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (25) (cont.)

1 24 Alexander Nekrashe 29:09 1(67) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(53) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 3:35 12:25 16:21 18:50 20:55 24:55 27:41 28:43 29:09

#6 1CB 3,180 km 3:35 8:50 3:56 2:29 2:05 4:00 2:46 1:02 0:26

26 David Smolyakov mp 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 7:22 ----- 37:39 ----- 42:29 ----- 47:12 ----- 49:10

#1 1AA 3,090 km 7:22 30:17 4:50 4:43 1:58
21 Polina Alekseyenok mp 1(65) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(53) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
3 CSR Eridan 1 11:56 ----- 56:24 1:02:43 1:04:49 1:16:29 1:19:40 1:25:50 1:27:21 1:27:47

#14 3B 3,210 km 11:56 44:28 6:19 2:06 11:40 3:11 6:10 1:31 0:26
29 Ivan Mikhalchik dnf 1(71) 2(46) 3(38) 4(36) 5(50) 6(52) 7(70) 8(100) Finish
2 GUO VRTSTiKDiM/T ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#7 2AA 3,090 km

M16  (20)

1 37 Kelén Klement 24:21 1(55) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:49 9:44 11:21 15:06 16:36 19:14 20:39 22:53 23:17 24:03 24:21

#44 3CB 4,150 km 4:49 4:55 1:37 3:45 1:30 2:38 1:25 2:14 0:24 0:46 0:18
2 32 Oleg Tomashev 25:24 1(55) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish

3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 6:18 10:55 13:44 17:01 18:26 20:48 22:07 23:58 24:18 25:01 25:24
#44 3CB 4,150 km 6:18 4:37 2:49 3:17 1:25 2:22 1:19 1:51 0:20 0:43 0:23

3 32 Sergey Zhilinsky 25:27 1(56) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 4:05 9:59 12:22 16:06 17:41 20:17 21:51 23:59 25:07 25:27

#25 2BAA 4,200 km 4:05 5:54 2:23 3:44 1:35 2:36 1:34 2:08 1:08 0:20
4 37 Peter Gönczi 29:26 1(57) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

1 HUN O-Team 1 5:18 12:00 16:18 20:05 21:37 24:13 25:45 27:58 29:07 29:26
#5 1ACA 4,150 km 5:18 6:42 4:18 3:47 1:32 2:36 1:32 2:13 1:09 0:19

5 34 Danila Odinochko 31:21 1(56) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
3 Gomel region 1 5:38 12:26 15:06 19:43 21:34 24:25 26:23 29:21 29:46 30:50 31:21

#41 3BB 4,210 km 5:38 6:48 2:40 4:37 1:51 2:51 1:58 2:58 0:25 1:04 0:31
6 37 Kende Kovács 31:36 1(56) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 HUN O-Team 1 5:37 13:59 16:26 20:30 22:22 25:12 27:08 30:12 31:13 31:36
#26 2BAB 4,170 km 5:37 8:22 2:27 4:04 1:52 2:50 1:56 3:04 1:01 0:23

7 35 Arseni Bedarau 33:17 1(55) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
3 Gomel region/CSR 5:53 12:55 14:28 18:05 19:52 27:22 28:53 31:42 32:08 32:54 33:17

#45 3CC 4,180 km 5:53 7:02 1:33 3:37 1:47 7:30 1:31 2:49 0:26 0:46 0:23
8 35 Alexander Mikulich 33:23 1(56) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish

1 Gomel region/CSR 5:55 14:16 16:38 22:12 24:05 26:57 28:42 31:37 32:56 33:23
#9 1BBA 4,210 km 5:55 8:21 2:22 5:34 1:53 2:52 1:45 2:55 1:19 0:27

9 34 Artem Kostyukevich 34:49 1(57) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish *41 *100
2 Gomel region 1 6:08 13:32 16:38 21:57 23:46 28:07 30:10 33:08 34:28 34:49 16:00 34:29

#23 2ACA 4,150 km 6:08 7:24 3:06 5:19 1:49 4:21 2:03 2:58 1:20 0:21
10 35 Evgeny Sokolovsky 36:17 1(57) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 Gomel region/CSR 6:24 16:50 19:37 24:21 26:16 30:22 32:23 34:48 35:51 36:17
#20 2AAB 4,090 km 6:24 10:26 2:47 4:44 1:55 4:06 2:01 2:25 1:03 0:26

11 32 Matvey Sokolovsky 36:33 1(57) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:15 14:20 20:07 24:43 26:40 29:43 31:24 34:15 35:11 36:33

#6 1ACB 4,120 km 5:15 9:05 5:47 4:36 1:57 3:03 1:41 2:51 0:56 1:22
12 34 Daniel Kasinsky 41:05 1(55) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

1 Gomel region 1 5:04 12:05 24:05 28:43 30:43 34:55 36:41 39:39 40:40 41:05
#14 1CAB 4,110 km 5:04 7:01 12:00 4:38 2:00 4:12 1:46 2:58 1:01 0:25

13 31 Vladislav Shish 43:13 1(57) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
1 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 10:23 18:38 21:01 29:13 31:23 35:07 37:19 41:13 42:45 43:13

#3 1ABA 4,130 km 10:23 8:15 2:23 8:12 2:10 3:44 2:12 3:54 1:32 0:28
14 31 Timofey Kushner 46:06 1(56) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish

3 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 9:24 24:32 27:40 33:05 35:02 38:17 40:10 44:06 44:40 45:41 46:06
#40 3BA 4,210 km 9:24 15:08 3:08 5:25 1:57 3:15 1:53 3:56 0:34 1:01 0:25

15 33 Ilya Uleychik 49:48 1(56) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 8:33 16:40 21:49 27:02 28:58 43:02 44:49 47:49 49:23 49:48

#7 1BAA 4,200 km 8:33 8:07 5:09 5:13 1:56 14:04 1:47 3:00 1:34 0:25
16 31 Dmitry Matsyna 1:03:26 1(55) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish

2 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 23:22 36:28 41:04 48:11 50:45 54:49 56:59 1:01:31 1:03:01 1:03:26
#36 2CCB 4,140 km 23:22 13:06 4:36 7:07 2:34 4:04 2:10 4:32 1:30 0:25

17 33 Daniel Koshelevsky 1:47:20 1(57) 2(43) 3(40) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 51:48 1:04:12 1:07:53 1:18:48 1:21:14 1:25:27 1:27:50 1:43:30 1:43:53 1:46:58 1:47:20

#39 3AC 4,160 km 51:48 12:24 3:41 10:55 2:26 4:13 2:23 15:40 0:23 3:05 0:22

33 Nikita Zavinovsky mp 1(55) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(70) 9(100) Finish
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 9:30 22:33 26:00 32:15 34:21 39:11 42:28 45:26 ----- 47:05

#34 2CBB 4,110 km 9:30 13:03 3:27 6:15 2:06 4:50 3:17 2:58 1:39
36 Roman Vabishchevi dnf 1(56) 2(43) 3(41) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(100) Finish
2 TsTiKDiM Brest dist ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

#27 2BBA 4,210 km
36 Vladislav Druzhinin 1(57) 2(43) 3(42) 4(36) 5(50) 6(51) 7(54) 8(69) 9(70) 10(100) Finish
3 TsTiKDiM Brest dist 2:08:30 2:17:48 2:21:46 2:29:07 2:31:32 2:35:17 2:37:08 2:40:57 2:41:27 2:42:35 2:43:05

#37 3AA 4,130 km 2:08:30 9:18 3:58 7:21 2:25 3:45 1:51 3:49 0:30 1:08 0:30
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (40)

1 52 Ferenc Jónás 25:27 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:14 4:54 6:27 11:43 13:23 15:03 16:55 17:34 18:29 19:49 22:06 23:34 24:36 25:11

#42 3BC 5,180 km 4:14 0:40 1:33 5:16 1:40 1:40 1:52 0:39 0:55 1:20 2:17 1:28 1:02 0:35
Finish
25:27
0:16

2 48 Piotr Rzeńca 25:40 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Polish National Tea 5:03 5:44 7:16 11:32 13:02 14:40 16:42 17:29 18:35 19:59 22:14 23:46 24:48 25:22

#43 3CA 5,150 km 5:03 0:41 1:32 4:16 1:30 1:38 2:02 0:47 1:06 1:24 2:15 1:32 1:02 0:34
Finish
25:40
0:18

3 53 Balazs Egei 26:53 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 HUN O-Team 2 5:20 6:01 7:52 12:07 13:37 15:16 17:21 18:05 19:14 20:40 23:04 24:45 25:51 26:33

#43 3CA 5,150 km 5:20 0:41 1:51 4:15 1:30 1:39 2:05 0:44 1:09 1:26 2:24 1:41 1:06 0:42
Finish
26:53
0:20

4 41 Mark Tutynin 28:20 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Smolensk 1 4:59 5:48 7:27 12:53 14:52 16:41 18:43 19:33 20:32 21:41 24:22 26:00 27:13 27:59

#28 2BBB 5,090 km 4:59 0:49 1:39 5:26 1:59 1:49 2:02 0:50 0:59 1:09 2:41 1:38 1:13 0:46
Finish
28:20
0:21

5 48 Stanisław Kurzyp 28:51 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Polish National Tea 4:35 5:20 9:26 13:38 15:45 17:39 19:40 20:29 21:23 22:24 24:49 26:35 27:49 28:29

#29 2BCA 5,040 km 4:35 0:45 4:06 4:12 2:07 1:54 2:01 0:49 0:54 1:01 2:25 1:46 1:14 0:40
Finish *100
28:51 28:31
0:22

6 49 Krystian Petersburs 28:55 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Polish National Tea 4:52 5:54 7:47 12:18 13:56 15:55 17:57 18:56 20:14 21:27 24:15 26:03 27:38 28:33

#20 2AAB 5,000 km 4:52 1:02 1:53 4:31 1:38 1:59 2:02 0:59 1:18 1:13 2:48 1:48 1:35 0:55
Finish
28:55
0:22

7 52 Zoltán Bujdosó 29:03 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 HUN O-Team 1 5:12 5:57 7:31 13:00 14:32 16:09 18:07 18:56 20:03 21:06 23:30 25:20 27:39 28:22

#31 2CAA 5,010 km 5:12 0:45 1:34 5:29 1:32 1:37 1:58 0:49 1:07 1:03 2:24 1:50 2:19 0:43
Finish
29:03
0:41

8 54 Oskari Lepistö 29:07 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 MS Parma/HUN-O Te 5:36 6:25 8:14 13:04 15:08 17:07 19:17 20:05 20:56 22:11 24:40 26:21 27:44 28:43

#35 2CCA 5,070 km 5:36 0:49 1:49 4:50 2:04 1:59 2:10 0:48 0:51 1:15 2:29 1:41 1:23 0:59
Finish
29:07
0:24

9 53 Áron Szuromi 29:09 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 HUN O-Team 2 4:58 5:44 7:19 12:07 13:58 15:41 17:48 18:39 19:50 20:55 23:47 27:00 28:03 28:47

#28 2BBB 5,090 km 4:58 0:46 1:35 4:48 1:51 1:43 2:07 0:51 1:11 1:05 2:52 3:13 1:03 0:44
Finish *100
29:09 28:48
0:22

10 53 Tamas Neda 29:22 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 HUN O-Team 2 4:31 5:33 7:15 12:13 14:23 16:20 18:20 19:07 20:16 21:25 24:35 26:59 28:19 29:05

#5 1ACA 5,040 km 4:31 1:02 1:42 4:58 2:10 1:57 2:00 0:47 1:09 1:09 3:10 2:24 1:20 0:46
Finish
29:22
0:17

11 52 Marcell Szabo 30:17 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 HUN O-Team 1 4:37 5:39 7:22 14:25 16:17 18:02 20:11 21:00 22:11 23:23 26:17 27:55 29:13 29:57

#4 1ABB 5,090 km 4:37 1:02 1:43 7:03 1:52 1:45 2:09 0:49 1:11 1:12 2:54 1:38 1:18 0:44
Finish
30:17
0:20

12 48 Bruno Deredos 30:18 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Polish National Tea 6:23 7:23 9:11 14:48 16:35 18:11 20:23 21:14 22:31 23:39 26:18 27:53 29:15 29:59

#4 1ABB 5,090 km 6:23 1:00 1:48 5:37 1:47 1:36 2:12 0:51 1:17 1:08 2:39 1:35 1:22 0:44
Finish
30:18
0:19

13 46 Mikhailo Piddubnyi 30:52 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Kiev Region 1 5:31 6:16 8:37 14:28 16:16 18:16 20:33 21:24 22:37 23:46 26:32 28:27 29:42 30:30

#16 1CBB 5,110 km 5:31 0:45 2:21 5:51 1:48 2:00 2:17 0:51 1:13 1:09 2:46 1:55 1:15 0:48
Finish
30:52
0:22
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (40) (cont.)

1 52 Ferenc Jónás 25:27 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:14 4:54 6:27 11:43 13:23 15:03 16:55 17:34 18:29 19:49 22:06 23:34 24:36 25:11

#42 3BC 5,180 km 4:14 0:40 1:33 5:16 1:40 1:40 1:52 0:39 0:55 1:20 2:17 1:28 1:02 0:35
Finish
25:27
0:16

14 50 Bartłomiej Olszews 31:05 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Polish National Tea 6:21 7:20 9:23 14:05 16:09 18:05 20:32 21:26 22:40 23:49 26:34 28:24 29:47 30:39

#8 1BAB 5,000 km 6:21 0:59 2:03 4:42 2:04 1:56 2:27 0:54 1:14 1:09 2:45 1:50 1:23 0:52
Finish
31:05
0:26

15 49 Piotr Pesta 31:42 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Polish National Tea 5:33 6:28 8:10 14:25 16:33 18:24 20:41 21:33 22:45 24:22 27:07 28:58 30:20 31:20

#41 3BB 5,210 km 5:33 0:55 1:42 6:15 2:08 1:51 2:17 0:52 1:12 1:37 2:45 1:51 1:22 1:00
Finish
31:42
0:22

16 43 Daniel Chuikin 31:57 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:17 6:17 7:58 14:56 16:54 19:52 22:14 23:08 24:07 25:14 27:53 29:41 30:47 31:32

#11 1BCA 5,040 km 5:17 1:00 1:41 6:58 1:58 2:58 2:22 0:54 0:59 1:07 2:39 1:48 1:06 0:45
Finish
31:57
0:25

17 47 Kustu Künnapas 32:05 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Estonian O-team/Po 5:57 6:49 8:55 14:44 16:46 18:44 21:00 21:56 23:07 24:22 27:48 29:37 31:02 31:46

#34 2CBB 5,110 km 5:57 0:52 2:06 5:49 2:02 1:58 2:16 0:56 1:11 1:15 3:26 1:49 1:25 0:44
Finish
32:05
0:19

18 47 Jürgen Joonas 32:09 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Estonian O-team/Po 4:54 6:05 8:56 14:55 16:53 19:09 21:53 22:41 23:47 25:00 27:39 29:43 31:01 31:46

#5 1ACA 5,040 km 4:54 1:11 2:51 5:59 1:58 2:16 2:44 0:48 1:06 1:13 2:39 2:04 1:18 0:45
Finish
32:09
0:23

19 49 Grzegorz Porzycz 32:12 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Polish National Tea 6:11 7:01 9:05 14:33 17:01 18:56 21:55 22:50 23:44 24:57 27:45 29:40 31:00 31:50

#17 1CCA 5,070 km 6:11 0:50 2:04 5:28 2:28 1:55 2:59 0:55 0:54 1:13 2:48 1:55 1:20 0:50
Finish
32:12
0:22

20 54 Aleksi Karttila 32:25 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 MS Parma/HUN-O Te 5:15 6:10 7:52 14:38 16:29 18:18 20:42 21:35 23:43 24:58 27:52 29:46 31:10 32:01

#10 1BBB 5,090 km 5:15 0:55 1:42 6:46 1:51 1:49 2:24 0:53 2:08 1:15 2:54 1:54 1:24 0:51
Finish
32:25
0:24

21 46 Ilya Nagorny 32:53 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Kiev Region 1 5:00 6:05 8:17 14:26 17:00 19:01 21:04 22:01 23:21 25:00 28:14 30:05 31:41 32:32

#39 3AC 5,180 km 5:00 1:05 2:12 6:09 2:34 2:01 2:03 0:57 1:20 1:39 3:14 1:51 1:36 0:51
Finish
32:53
0:21

22 42 Gleb Maximov 34:23 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 OK Kaliningrad 1 6:16 7:24 9:19 14:46 17:04 19:09 21:47 22:48 24:09 26:14 29:21 31:33 32:59 34:02

#40 3BA 5,120 km 6:16 1:08 1:55 5:27 2:18 2:05 2:38 1:01 1:21 2:05 3:07 2:12 1:26 1:03
Finish
34:23
0:21

23 46 Ilya Mashkov 35:04 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Kiev Region 1 5:38 6:29 8:55 15:09 16:47 19:46 22:07 23:03 25:27 26:37 30:08 32:18 33:55 34:41

#25 2BAA 4,990 km 5:38 0:51 2:26 6:14 1:38 2:59 2:21 0:56 2:24 1:10 3:31 2:10 1:37 0:46
Finish *100
35:04 34:43
0:23

24 43 Arseny Mironov 36:45 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 MGTECDiM-Belaya 5:12 6:17 8:17 19:30 21:14 23:19 25:36 26:28 27:42 29:25 32:05 34:01 35:27 36:22

#38 3AB 5,210 km 5:12 1:05 2:00 11:13 1:44 2:05 2:17 0:52 1:14 1:43 2:40 1:56 1:26 0:55
Finish
36:45
0:23

25 50 Kacper Michalak 37:26 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 Polish National Tea 5:18 6:29 9:15 15:40 18:02 20:13 22:39 23:42 27:03 28:22 32:22 34:41 36:04 37:01

#21 2ABA 5,070 km 5:18 1:11 2:46 6:25 2:22 2:11 2:26 1:03 3:21 1:19 4:00 2:19 1:23 0:57
Finish
37:26
0:25
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Pl tno Name Time

M18  (40) (cont.)

1 52 Ferenc Jónás 25:27 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 HUN O-Team 1 4:14 4:54 6:27 11:43 13:23 15:03 16:55 17:34 18:29 19:49 22:06 23:34 24:36 25:11

#42 3BC 5,180 km 4:14 0:40 1:33 5:16 1:40 1:40 1:52 0:39 0:55 1:20 2:17 1:28 1:02 0:35
Finish
25:27
0:16

26 45 Vladislav Kissel 39:52 1(60) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 5:22 6:21 8:35 14:08 16:25 22:50 25:22 26:50 29:39 31:00 34:26 36:52 38:35 39:29

#7 1BAA 4,990 km 5:22 0:59 2:14 5:33 2:17 6:25 2:32 1:28 2:49 1:21 3:26 2:26 1:43 0:54
Finish
39:52
0:23

27 50 Maksymilian Sienkie 40:04 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Polish National Tea 5:55 7:26 13:39 19:05 21:43 24:06 26:26 27:40 29:02 31:08 34:42 37:07 38:54 39:46

#45 3CC 5,210 km 5:55 1:31 6:13 5:26 2:38 2:23 2:20 1:14 1:22 2:06 3:34 2:25 1:47 0:52
Finish
40:04
0:18

28 41 Leonid Kozhin 40:24 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(42) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 Smolensk 1 7:06 8:19 11:05 17:34 20:08 23:01 25:59 27:04 28:44 30:49 34:23 36:37 38:58 40:01

#37 3AA 5,120 km 7:06 1:13 2:46 6:29 2:34 2:53 2:58 1:05 1:40 2:05 3:34 2:14 2:21 1:03
Finish
40:24
0:23

29 42 Dmitry Kurakin 40:32 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 OK Kaliningrad 1 6:57 8:32 12:58 19:43 22:07 24:19 27:09 28:18 29:45 31:23 34:54 37:22 39:09 40:09

#4 1ABB 5,090 km 6:57 1:35 4:26 6:45 2:24 2:12 2:50 1:09 1:27 1:38 3:31 2:28 1:47 1:00
Finish
40:32
0:23

30 42 Nikolay Semenov 42:11 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 OK Kaliningrad 1 8:58 9:47 11:33 18:28 20:19 22:37 25:53 27:06 30:01 33:47 37:17 39:23 40:50 41:52

#35 2CCA 5,070 km 8:58 0:49 1:46 6:55 1:51 2:18 3:16 1:13 2:55 3:46 3:30 2:06 1:27 1:02
Finish
42:11
0:19

31 41 Maxim Ivashin 44:34 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
1 Smolensk 1 7:26 8:23 14:22 21:04 24:05 26:45 29:54 30:58 33:44 35:18 38:49 41:20 43:03 44:03

#17 1CCA 5,070 km 7:26 0:57 5:59 6:42 3:01 2:40 3:09 1:04 2:46 1:34 3:31 2:31 1:43 1:00
Finish
44:34
0:31

32 44 Alexander Obernihi 44:36 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(33) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 MGTECDiM-Belaya 7:27 9:18 12:02 21:58 24:18 26:51 29:18 30:14 31:57 33:14 36:25 38:51 43:10 44:10

#21 2ABA 5,070 km 7:27 1:51 2:44 9:56 2:20 2:33 2:27 0:56 1:43 1:17 3:11 2:26 4:19 1:00
Finish *60 *69
44:36 5:58 41:22
0:26

33 45 Konstantin Autko 47:29 1(59) 2(58) 3(55) 4(40) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(34) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
3 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 10:06 11:04 14:17 24:34 27:39 30:19 33:05 34:02 35:31 38:01 41:21 44:06 46:08 47:09

#44 3CB 5,240 km 10:06 0:58 3:13 10:17 3:05 2:40 2:46 0:57 1:29 2:30 3:20 2:45 2:02 1:01
Finish
47:29
0:20

34 45 Nikolay Bystrov 47:34 1(61) 2(58) 3(55) 4(41) 5(38) 6(51) 7(50) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(37) 12(53) 13(70) 14(100)
2 CSR Kronan-GOTsT 6:02 7:25 10:50 24:41 27:41 30:00 33:09 34:08 35:48 37:21 41:26 44:15 46:19 47:13

#24 2ACB 5,060 km 6:02 1:23 3:25 13:51 3:00 2:19 3:09 0:59 1:40 1:33 4:05 2:49 2:04 0:54
Finish
47:34
0:21

